Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (256)

Route #: 256

Driver: Bus #:

RT-256 DRUID HILLS MS SCHLRS @ DRUID HLS HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

07:13 AM 1680 CHANTILLY DR ,30324 MORGAN PLACE APTS

07:20 AM 2217 BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 HAMPTON HALL APTS

07:20 AM  BRIARCLIFF RD & WILLOW LAKE DR ,LEGACY @ DRUID HLS APTS
07:20 AM  BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 THE LEGACY APTS(MAIN ENT)

07:26 AM  BRAIRCLIFF RD & BRAIRCLIFF GABLES CIR

07:32 AM N DRUID HILLS RD & DRUID OAKS @ MADISON AT DRUID HILLS APTS
07:43 AM 1082 N HILLS DR, 30033 AND N DRUID HILLS RD

07:48 AM  SCOTT BLVD ,30033 & TUXWORTH CIR TUXWORTH SPRING

07:51 AM  PARK LA ,30033 & N SUPERIOR AVE ,30033

07:54 AM  CLAIRMONT RD ,30033 & GABLES MONTCLAIR APTS

07:58 AM N DECATURRD, 30033 & S WESTMINSTER WY NE, 30307 16
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 533.800

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

[

O 0w 3 & N B

10
11
12
13

W R R R RP B P WD

o

05/10/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (257)

Route #: 257

Driver: Bus #:

RT-257 DRUID HILLS MS SCHLRS @ DRUID HLS HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM  TWIN OAKS DR ,30030 @ AVONDALE STATION APTS 1 1
07:18 AM 211 N ARCADIA AVE ,30030 GREYSON PLACE APTS 1 2
07:22AM N DECATUR RD ,30079 & MCHENRY AVE ,30079 1 3
07:25 AM  LANTERN WOOD DR ,30079 & LANTERN WALK LA ,30079 1 4
07:28 AM  GLENDALE RD ,30079 & PACE AVE ,30079 1 5
07:30 AM  GLENDALE RD ,30079 & HATTON DR (OAK FORREST APTS) 8 13
07:32AM  ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30002 & 3RD AV, 30002 1 14
07:35 AM  ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30002 7 IVY GLEN CIR, 30002 2 16
07:33 AM  AVONDALE HILLS DR, 30032 & BERKSHIRE LA, 30032 1 17
07:38 AM 3330 MOUNTAIN DR, 30032 @ NOVO AVONDALE APTS 1 18
07:39 AM  COVINGTON HWY ,30002 & STRATFORD GREEN ,30032 1 19
07:43 AM  KATIE KERR DR ,30030 & ROYAL PATH CT ,30030 1 20
07:45AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30030 & MONTICELLO PL ,30030 1 21
07:50 AM  DEERWOOD DR, 30030 & CREEKWOOD TER, 30030 2 23
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,kx* k*x*x*x

End of Run: 533.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkkhkhkkkhkkhkkhhkkkhkkkhkxk k*x**x

05/10/2024 Page 2



.

\(

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION Galb N
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKa ounty

School District

Supervisor: (258)

Route #: 258

Driver: Bus #:

RT-258 DRUID HILLS MS SCHLRS @ DRUID HLS HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:19 AM N DECATUR RD & GIFFORD, MILL CREEK APTS 4 4
07:21 AM 777 VALLEY BROOK RD ,30033 VALLEY BROOK CRSG APTS 1 5
07:22AM  VALLEY BROOK RD ,30033 KRC VISTA/IDOMAIN APTS 2 7
07:25 AM  MOUNT OLIVE DR, 30033 & BLUEBERRY TRL 1 8
07:27 AM 2501 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 @ THE PINES AT L'VILLE HWY 2 10
07:29AM  MCLENDON DR, 30033 & FLAMINGO DR, 30033 1 11
07:30 AM  FRANCINE DR, 30033 & MAYFIELD DR, 30033 1 12
07:34 AM  DELIA DR ,30033 & REHOBOTH DR 1 13
07:35 AM  LINDMOOR DR, 30033 & VALAIRE DR, 30033 1 14
07:33 AM  FRAZIER RD, 30033 & FRAZIER WALK, 30033 1 15
07:40 AM 2416 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 @ NORGATE MANOR CONDOS 3 18
07:40 AM 2340 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 @SUMMIT GROVE APTS 1 19
07:41 AM 2342 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 @ SHAMROCK PL APTS 3 22
07:43 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD, 30033 & FANTASY LN 1 23
07:47 AM  REV D L EDWARDS DR, 30033 & LINCOLN DR, 30033 1 24
07:50 AM  MILSCOTT DR @ PARK SUMMIT APTS (BACK ENTRANCE) 1 25
07:53 AM  DEKALB INDUSTRIAL WAY ,30033 & PACES PARK APTS 2 27
07:54 AM 2600 MILSCOTT DR, 30033 & CHURCH ST, 30033 2 29
07:55 AM 2532 N DECATUR RD, 30033 POINT ON SCOTT APTS 1 30
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 533.802

R EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/10/2024 Page 3



